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Women / XP / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clare Trinchet419
HOH

8.900 9.200 9.2009.050 36.350
3T 3 5T 2T 1 

1 

Neve Sannella418
HOH

9.050 8.900 9.0509.100 36.100
1 7 4 4 2 

2 

Courtney Flood437
MGC Pembroke

8.850 9.600 9.0008.600 36.050
6T 1 9 5T 3 

3 

Kaleigh De Marco400
All Around

8.900 9.000 9.2008.800 35.900
5* 6* 7 3T 4T

4T

Maizie Condon438
MGC Pembroke

8.900 9.000 8.8509.150 35.900
4* 5* 2T 7T 5T

5T

Jenna Brandaleone452
Planet

8.750 9.100 9.4008.450 35.700
9 4 10 1 6 

6 

Marissa Petrillo402
All Around

8.800 8.700 8.8509.200 35.550
8 8 1 8T 7 

7 

Caroline Gillis429
MGC Hingham

8.850 8.600 9.0009.050 35.500
7T 9 6T 6T 8 

8 

Victoria Newton436
MGC Pembroke

9.000 8.400 8.6008.300 34.300
2 10T 11 11 9 

9 

Lauren Smith463
SSYMCA

8.500 8.400 8.6508.700 34.250
11 11T 8 10 10 

10 

Trinity Hutt461
SSYMCA

8.300 8.100 8.4509.150 34.000
12 12 3T 12 11 

11 

Grace Magee464
SSYMCA

8.650 7.700 8.7507.300 32.400
10 13 12 9 12 

12 

Maja Nielsen427
MGC Hingham

0.000 9.500 0.0000.000 9.500
13 2 13 13 13 

13 
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